
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone Email Office Held

Dr. Jefferey Anderson School of Humanities CAES 342-1370 jeanderson@ulm.edu

Dr. Joydeep Bhattacharjee School of Sciences CAES 342-1946 joydeep@ulm.edu Chair - Fall 2019

Dr. Karen Briski Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-3283 briski@ulm.edu

Dr. Tommie Church School of Allied Health CHS 342-1321 church@ulm.edu

Dr. Chris Gissendanner School of Sciences CAES 342-3314 gissendanner@ulm.edu Chair - Spring 2020

Dr. Susan Lacey Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1611 lacey@ulm.edu

Ms. Megan Lowe University Library VPAA 342-3041 lowe@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Judith Naslund Sponsored Programs & Research VPAA 342-1488 kalinich@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Girish Shah Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences CPY 342-1693 shah@ulm.edu

Dr. Jana Sutton School of Health Professions CHS 342-1208 sutton@ulm.edu

Dr. John Sutherlin Sponsored Programs & Research VPAA 342-3201 sutherlin@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. Paul Wiedemeier School of Accounting, Financial, and Information Services VPAA/Faculty Senate 342-1856 wiedemeier@ulm.edu Ex-officio

updated 8/28/2019

Research Council 2019-2020

mailto:lacey@ulm.edu
mailto:kalinich@ulm.edu
mailto:shah@ulm.edu
mailto:sutherlin@ulm.edu

